
Date: May 18, 2020 Petition No. 1312 

Page 1 of 2 

s:\petitions\1301-1400\1312\3_servicelists_labels\pe1312_sl_20190506.docx

LIST OF PARTIES AND INTERVENORS 
SERVICE LIST 

Status Granted 
Document 

Service 
Status Holder 

(name, address & phone number) 
Representative 

(name, address & phone number) 

Petitioner E-mail Candlewood Solar LLC Paul R. Michaud, Esq. 
Michaud Law Group LLC 
515 Centerpoint Drive, Suite 502 
Middletown, CT  06457 
Phone: (860) 338-3728 
pmichaud@mlgcleanenergy.com 

Michael Daigneault
Senior Vice President 
Ameresco, Inc. 
111 Speen Street, Suite 410 
Framingham, MA 01701 
Phone: (508) 598-3030 
Fax: (508) 598-3330 
mdaig@ameresco.com 

Joel S. Lindsay 
Director 
Ameresco, Inc. 
111 Speen Street, Suite 410 
Framingham, MA 01701 
Phone: (508) 661-2265 
Fax: (508) 598-3330 
jlindsay@ameresco.com 

Party 
(granted 

07/20/17) 

E-mail Town of New Milford Daniel E. Casagrande, Esq. 
Cramer & Anderson LLP 
30 Main Street, Suite 204 
Danbury, CT 06810 
Phone: (203) 744-1234 
Fax: (203) 730-2500 
dcasagrande@crameranderson.com 

Party  
(conditionally 

granted 
08/31/17 

Status 
Withdrawn 
10/26/17) 

E-mail
Department of Energy and 
Environmental Protection 

Kirsten S. P. Rigney 
Bureau of Energy Technology Policy 
Department of Energy and Environmental 
Protection 
10 Franklin Square 
New Britain, CT 06051 
(860) 827-2984 (phone)
(860) 827-2806 (fax)
Kirsten.Rigney@ct.gov

mailto:pmichaud@mlgcleanenergy.com
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Status Granted Document  
Service 

Status Holder 
(name, address & phone number) 

Representative 
(name, address & phone number) 

 
Party  

(granted 
08/31/17) 

 

 
   E-mail 

 

 
Connecticut Department of 
Agriculture 

 

 
Jason Bowsza 
Connecticut Department of Agriculture 
450 Columbus Blvd 
Hartford, CT  06103 
(860) 713-2526 
Jason.Bowsza@ct.gov 
 

 
Party and 

CEPA 
Intervenor  
(granted 

09/14/17) 
 

 
   E-mail 

 

 
Rescue Candlewood Mountain 
(RCM) 

 
Daniel E. Casagrande, Esq. 
Cramer & Anderson LLP 
30 Main Street, Suite 204 
Danbury, CT 06810 
Phone: (203) 744-1234 
Fax: (203) 730-2500 
dcasagrande@crameranderson.com 
 
Lisa Ostrove 
240 East 47th Street, Apt. 30EF 
New York, NY  10017 
mostrove@nyc.rr.com 
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